Date

NCS 6th Grade and Middle School Volleyball

Opponent

8/16
8/17
8/18
8/21
8/23
8/27
8/28
8/30
9/6

9/10
9/13
9/14
9/17
9/18
9/20

9/24

9/25

9/27

DCA

Lipscomb Academy - Scrimmage
DCA Tournament
MICA

Ezell-Harding
Goodpasture
Friendship Christian
DCA

Davidson Academy
Clarksville Academy
Clarksville Academy
Davidson Academy
MICA

Ezell-Harding
Goodpasture

Friendship Christian

Tournament Match - TBD

Tournament Match - TBD

2018 Schedule

Location

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

@higher seed

Goodpasture

3:30/4:30/5:30
4:15/5:15

All Day
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00/6:00
3:00/4:00/5:00
3:30/4:30/5:30
4:00/5:00/6:00
4:00

4:00
4:00/5:00/6:00
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00
4:00/5:00/6:00

3:00/4:00/5:00

TBD

4:00/5:00/6:00

Team

6th/IV/V
V/V

\Y

V/V
V/V
6th/JVv/V
6th/IV/V
6th/JVv/V
6th/IV/V
\Y

Vv
6th/JVv/V
V/V
V/V
6th/IV/V

6th/JVv/V



