## NCS 6th Grade and Middle School Volleyball

## 2018 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
8/16	DCA	Away	3:30/4:30/5:30	6th/JV/V
8/17	Lipscomb Academy - Scrimmage	Away	4:15/5:15	JV/V
8/18	DCA Tournament	Away	All Day	V
8/21	MJCA	Home	4:00/5:00	JV/V
8/23	Ezell-Harding	Home	4:00/5:00	JV/V
8/27	Goodpasture	Home	4:00/5:00/6:00	6th/JV/V
8/28	Friendship Christian	Away	3:00/4:00/5:00	6th/JV/V
8/30	DCA	Home	3:30/4:30/5:30	6th/JV/V
9/6	Davidson Academy	Home	4:00/5:00/6:00	6th/JV/V
9/10	Clarksville Academy	Home	4:00	V
9/13	Clarksville Academy	Away	4:00	V
9/14	Davidson Academy	Away	4:00/5:00/6:00	6th/JV/V
9/17	MJCA	Away	4:00/5:00	JV/V
9/18	Ezell-Harding	Away	4:00/5:00	JV/V
9/20	Goodpasture	Away	4:00/5:00/6:00	6th/JV/V
9/24	Friendship Christian	Home	3:00/4:00/5:00	6th/JV/V
9/25	Tournament Match - TBD	@higher seed	TBD	V
9/27	Tournament Match - TBD	Goodpasture	4:00/5:00/6:00	V